MILQ Series
Page 1 of 2
Features
•	 Housing	 components	 constructed	 of	 durable	 die-
cast	 aluminum	which	 provide	 maximum	 strength	 and
heat	dissipation.	All	service	hardware	 is	stainless	steel.
Standard	 finish	 is	 Duraplex	 II	 White	 Electrostatic
Powder	coat.

MILQ Series
Page 2 of 2
Ordering information
Explanation	of	catalog	number:	Example:	MILQS200OH1P-1HL
Série
MILQ	=	MIL	Series
Light Source
M =	Metal	Halide
PS =	Pulse	Start
Metal	Halide
S =	High	Pressure
Sodium
Lamp Wattage1
150 = 150W
175 = 175W
200 = 200W
250 = 250W
320 = 320W
350 = 350W
400 = 400W
Voltage
1 = 120V
2 = 208V
3 = 240V
4 = 277V
5 = 480V
6 = 347V
7 = 600V2
Controls/Colours
HL	 =	HiLo	Dim-
ming3
HM	 =	Hi	Medium
Dimming3
PNT	=	Special
Colour	Finish
 Options
OH1	=	Open	hook,	1meter	cord	4
OH1P	=	Open	hook,	1meter	cord,
twist	lock	plug	4
CH1	=	Closed	hook,	1meter	cord	4
CH1P	=	Closed	hook,	1meter	cord,
twist	lock	plug	4
LQ	=	Auxiliary	quartz	socket	and	relay
(lamp	not	incl.)
LQ1	=	Auxiliary	quartz	socket	only
(lamp	not	incl.)
F1	=	Single	Line	Fusing
(120,	277,	347V	only)
1	M	(175,	250,	400W);	S	(150,	250,	400W);	PS	(175,	200,	250,	320,	350,	400W).
2	PS	are	not	available	in	600V.
3	Not	available	in	480	or	600V.
4	Specify	2m,	3m	for	longer	lengths	of	cord.
MILQ
Dimensions
3/4” NPT
11 11/16”
[297mm]
8”
[203mm]
22 7/8”
[581mm]
22 1/2”
[572mm]
SD0629	 05/13
©	2013	Koninklijke	Philips	N.V.	(Royal	Philips).		All	rights	reserved.
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Philips	Lighting	Company
200	Franklin	Square	Drive
Somerset,	NJ	 08873
Phone:	855-486-2216
Philips	Lighting	Company
281	Hillmount	Road